SENIOR COURSE SELECTION SHEET 2018-2019

~COURSE DESCRIPTIONS AND SCHEDULING INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND AT wchs.warsaw.k12.in.us UNDER ACADEMICS~

NAME: CAREER PATHWAY:

PARENT SIGNATURE:
BUSINESS, MKTG & INFO TECHNOLOGY ISOCIAL STUDIES CONTINUED !FINE ARTS (DANCE) CONTINUED
B5268Y  Administrative and Office Management - DC C1560Y AP US Government F41461 Dance Performance Il
B4522Y  Advanced Accounting - DC pending C1576Y AP World History F41462Y Dance Performance Select Ensemble
B5918Y  Advanced Strategic Marketing C1516 Ethnic Studies FINE ARTS (INSTRUMENTAL)
B59180Y DC3 Adv Strategic Marketing MKTG230 ITCC - DC C1570 Geography & History of the World A F4174Y  Advanced Orchestra
B4560Y  Business Law & Ethics C15701  Geography & History of the World B F42001  Applied Music Instrumental
B45160Y Computer lllustration & Graphics C1518 Indiana Studies F4172Y Intermediate Orchestra
B52362Y Computer Science Il C++ - DC C1532 Psychology F4164 Jazz Band
B5230Y  Computer Tech Support C1534 Sociology F4162Y Percussion Ensemble
B45281 Digital Applications and Responsibility A C1548 World History & Civilization A F4170Y Wind Symphony Advanced Band
B45282 Digital Applications and ResponsibilityB - DC C15481 World History & Civilization B FINE ARTS (THEATRE)
B5408Y  Education Professions - DC-2P MATH F4240Y  Adv Theatre Arts Select Theatre
B59926  Film Production - 3P D2520Y  Algebra | F0518 Musical Theatre
BO590Y  Financial Algebra D2522Y  Algebra ll F4244 Technical Theatre - S1
B4558 Global Economics D252201Y Algebra Il CP F42440  Technical Theatre - S2
B45244Y  Honors Banking and Investment Capstone D25621Y AP Calculus AB F4242 Theatre Arts |
B52321 Interactive Media Flash D2544Y  DC4 Anlytc Geom Calc | MA165 PFW - DC F4254 Theatre Arts Children's Theatre IlI
B52322 Interactive Media Photoshop D25721Y AP Calculus BC F4246 Theatre Arts History Il
B5232 Interactive Media Video Editing D25441Y DC4 Anlytc Geom Calc Il MA166 PFW - DC FINE ARTS (VISUAL ART)
B4524Y  Introduction to Accounting D2570Y AP Statistics N4048Y AP Studio Art
B45240Y DC3 Intro to Accounting ACCT 100 VU - DC D25302Y Finite Math N4040 Ceramics |
B5234Y Networking | D25442Y DC3 Finite Math MA213 PFW - DC N40401  Ceramics Il
B4588Y Networking Il Infrastructure D2532Y  Geometry N40402  Ceramics llI
B5257Y Networking Il Servers D2564 Pre-Calculus N40405  DC3 Ceramics Il FINA S165 PFW - DC
B4540 Personal Financial Responsibility D25445  DC3 Alg Trig MA153 PFW Pre-Calc - DC N4060 Drawing |
B52366Y PLTW AP Computer Science || CompSciPrncpls D25501 Probability Quantative Reasoning N40601 Drawing Il
B52367Y PLTW AP Computer Science Il CS A Java D2550 Statistics Quantative Reasoning N40602  Drawing llI
B4801Y PLTW Computer Science Essentials D2566 Trigonometry N40606  DC3 Drawing Il FINA N108 PFW - DC
B4562Y Principles of Business Management D25446  DC3 Alg Trig MA154 PFW Trig - DC N4000 Intro to 2D Art
B45620Y DC3 Princpl of Busn Mangmt BUSN 101 ITCC - DC ENGLISH - CHOOSE ONE N4064 Painting |
B5914Y  Principles of Marketing "REQUIRED FOR ALL SENIORS N40641  Painting Il
B59140Y DC3 Principles of Marketing MKTG101 ITCC-DC E1058Y AP English 12 Lit/Comp N4062 Photography |
B5986 Radio & TV Production | E1124Y DC6 Honors English W131L202 IUSB -DC N40621  Photography Il
B59921  Radio Production Il E11241Y DC6 HonEnglish ChildsLit W131IUSB L240ITCC-DC N4044 Sculpture
B59929  DC2 Radio Prod Il DM 196 Radio | HU - DC E100801Y English 12 CP English Literature Focus N4086 Visual Communications |
B4508Y  Technical Business Communication E10080Y English 12 CP World Literature Focus N40860  Visual Communications Il
B59860Y TV Production II-2P E10920 Advanced Creative Writing N40863  DC3 Vis Comm Il VCD P105 PFW - DC
B59862Y  DC4 TV Production Il DM196 TVi TVII HU - DC - 2P E1022 Biblical Literature FINE ARTS (VOCAL MUSIC)
B59928 TV Production Il E1092 Creative Writing F4188Y Advanced Chorus Mixed
B59920  Videography -2P E1034  Film Literature F41880Y Advanced Chorus Women
B52325  Web Design | E1078 DC3 Adv Speech Comm SPCHS121 |USB - DC F4200 Applied Music Voice
B52326  Web Design Il E1080Y  Journalism F4182Y Beginning Chorus Men
B59741Y Work Based Learning Internship Capstone-2P E1086Y  Student Media Roar F41821Y Beginning Chorus Women
B5974Y  Work Based Learning Capstone -4P E10861Y Student Media Yearbook F4186Y Intermediate Chorus
SOCIAL STUDIES - CHOOSE ONE GOVT/ONE ECON FINE ARTS (DANCE) F4208 Music Theory & Composition |
"REQUIRED FOR ALL SENIORS F41421Y Color Guard F42081 Music Theory & Composition Il
C1514 Economics F4142 Dance Choreography
C15144  DC3 Economics E200 PFW - DC F4146 Dance Performance |
C1540 US Government F41460  Dance Performance | for Athletes

C15741  DC3 Intro to Am Govt POS2200 GRACE - DC




AGRICULTURE FOOD & NAT RESOURCES

G5070Y
G5074Y
G5002Y
G5008Y
G5102Y
G5132y
G5136Y
G5137Y
G5237
G5180Y
G5170Y
G5228
B59741Y
B5974Y

Advanced Life Science Animals - DC
Advanced Life Science Plants - DC
Agribusiness Management -DC
Animal Science - DC

Food Science - DC

Horticulture Science -DC

Landscape Management | - DC
Landscape Management Il - DC
Leadership Development in Action AG
Natural Resource Management-DC
Plant and Soil Science - DC
Supervised Ag Experience

Work Based Learning Internship Capstone-2P

Work Based Learning Capstone -4P

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE

H5330
H53801
H5340
H5360
H5362
H5440Y
H5346Y
H5458Y
H5412Y
B5408Y
H5420Y
H52370
H53361Y
H5366
H5350
H5438
H5380
H5342
B4540
H53401
B59741Y
B5974Y
SCIENCE
J3020Y
J3060Y
J3012y
J30800Y
J30880Y
13088Y
13064Y
J3046Y
J3010Y
J5276Y
J3026Y
J30266Y
J3066Y
J31082Y
13084Y

Adult Roles & Responsibilities

Adv Fashion & Textiles

Adv Nutrition & Wellness

Advanced Child Development

Child Development

Culinary Arts & Hospitality | -DC-3P
Culinary Arts & Hospitality Il -DC-3P
Culinary Arts & Hosp Il Hospitality Mgmt-DC-3P
Early Childhood Education -DC-3P
Education Professions -DC-2P

Fashion and Textiles Careers |

FCCLA Leadership in Action

Health and Human Services | - DC - 3P
Human Development & Wellness

Intro to Housing & Interior Design
Introduction to Culinary Arts & Hospitality
Introduction to Fashion & Textiles
Nutrition & Wellness

Personal Financial Responsibility

Sports Nutrition

Work Based Learning Internship Capstone -2P
Work Based Learning Capstone -4P

AP Biology

AP Chemistry

AP Environmental Science

AP Physics | Alg Based

AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism
AP Physics C Mechanics

Chemistry |

Earth Space Science Il

Envronmental Science

Honors Anatomy Physiology

Honors Biology Il Microbiology Genetics
Honors Biology Il Zoology

Honors Chemistry I

Integrated Chemistry Physics

Physics |

ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

K5510Y
K5524Y
K5580Y
K5578Y
K4792Y
K5572Y
K5610Y
K5612Y
K47981Y
K47840Y
K4820Y
K4810Y
K48261Y
K48262Y
K48281Y
K4816Y
K48141Y
K4812Y
K48121Y
K5782Y
K57840Y
K4728Y
K47280Y
K48020Y
K5776Y
K5778Y
B59741Y
B5974Y

LO5009Y
L982
L9820
LO516Y
L05161Y
L05162Y
L05163Y
U902
U9021
U940
U941
U903
U9030
Lo968
L9680
L965
L9650
L985
L9850

P35601
P356011
P35604
P35607

Automotive Services Technology | - DC pending - 3P
Aviation Flight Private Pilot Ground School
Building Trades Technology I-DC-3P

Building Trades Technology 1I-DC-3P
Construction

Graphic Imaging Technology -DC-3P
Industrial Automation & Robotics |
Industrial Automation & Robotics Il
Introduction to Transportation
Manufacturing

PLTW Civil Engnrng & Architecture-DC
PLTW Comp Integ Manufacturing - DC
PLTW Digital Electronics

DC3 PLTW Digtl Electronics EECT112ITCC-DC
PLTW Hon Engnring Design and Develpmnt
PLTW Honors Aerospace Engineering

PLTW Principles of Engineering-DC

PLTW Intro to Engineering Design-DC

PLTW Intro to Engineering Design Women-DC
Precision Machine Technology I-DC-2P
Precision Machine Technology II-DC-3P
Robotics Design & Innovation

Robotics Design & Innovation for Women
Video Game Design 101

Welding Technology I-DC-2P

Welding Technology II-DC-2P

Work Based Learning Internship Capstone -2P
Work Based Learning Capstone -4P

MULTIDISCIPLINARY

Basic Skills JAG 12

Instructional Aide Pool - S1
Instructional Aide Pool - S2

JROTC Let |

JROTC Let Il

JROTC Let Il

JROTC Let IV

#*Peer Tutoring Resource Room - S1
#*Peer Tutoring Resource Room - S$2
Resource Study Hall - S1

Resource Study Hall - S2

STARR Peer Tutor - S1

STARR Peer Tutor - S2

Student Monitor - S1

Student Monitor - §2
Study Hall - S1
Study Hall - S2
Tutor ESL - S1
Tutor ESL - S2

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Athlete Development - S1
Athlete Development - S2
Life Guarding

Life Guarding/WSI

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION CONTINUED

P35602 Lifetime Recreation & Sports |
P35603 Lifetime Recreation & Sports Il
P35608 Outdoor Education

P35605 PE Body Transformation
P35609 Philosophy of Coaching

P3560 Weight Training - S1

p35600 Weight Training - S2

P35603 Women's Fitness

WORLD LANGUAGE

W2000Y Chinese |

W2002Y Chinese Il

W2004Y Chinese Ill

W2006Y Honors Chinese IV

W2020Y French |

W2022Y  French I

W2024Y  French Il

W2026Y French IV

W20320Y AP French Language and Culture
W2040Y German|

W2042Y Germanll

W2044Y German llI

W2046Y German IV

W2120Y Spanish |

W2122Y  Spanish Il

W2124Y  Spanish lll

W2126Y Honors Spanish IV

W2132Y AP Spanish V

HEALTH SCIENCE DEPARTMENT

X5806Y
X5822Y
X5210
X5820Y
X5826Y
X52820Y
X52740Y
X52742Y
X5274
X52741
J5219Y
J5216Y
15217y

Cosmetology Il - 3P

Criminal Justice-DC-3P

Emergency Medical Technician - DC-2P
Fire Rescue |

Fire Rescue I

Health Science Education -DC-4P

Medical Terminology

DC3 Med Terminology HLHS 101 ITCC - DC

Medical Terminology Intense

DC3 Med Terminology Intense HLHS101 ITCC - DC

PLTW Honors Biomedical Innovations
PLTW Honors Human Body Systems

PLTW Honors Medical Intervention

KEY:

Y = Full Year Course (found in course #)

DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit)
2P =2 Class Periods

3p = 3 Class Periods

4P = 4 Class Periods

#* = Course requires application available in

the Guidance Office

ALTERNATES




