SENIOR COURSE SELECTION SHEET 2018-2019

~COURSE DESCRIPTIONS AND SCHEDULING INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND AT wchs.warsaw.k12.in.us UNDER ACADEMICS~

NIARAE.	CAREER DATIMAN.
NAME:	CAREER PATHWAY:

PARENT SIGNATURE:

	PARENT SIGNATURE:				
	, MKTG & INFO TECHNOLOGY		UDIES CONTINUED		S (DANCE) CONTINUED
B5268Y	Administrative and Office Management - DC	C1560Y	AP US Government	F41461	Dance Performance II
B4522Y	Advanced Accounting - DC pending	C1576Y	AP World History	F41462Y	Dance Performance Select Ensemble
B5918Y	Advanced Strategic Marketing	C1516	Ethnic Studies		S (INSTRUMENTAL)
B59180Y	DC3 Adv Strategic Marketing MKTG230 ITCC - DC	C1570	Geography & History of the World A	F4174Y	Advanced Orchestra
B4560Y	Business Law & Ethics	C15701	Geography & History of the World B	F42001	Applied Music Instrumental
B45160Y	Computer Illustration & Graphics	C1518	Indiana Studies	F4172Y	Intermediate Orchestra
B52362Y	Computer Science II C++ - DC	C1532	Psychology	F4164	Jazz Band
B5230Y	Computer Tech Support	C1534	Sociology	F4162Y	Percussion Ensemble
B45281	Digital Applications and Responsibility A	C1548	World History & Civilization A	F4170Y	Wind Symphony Advanced Band
B45282	Digital Applications and ResponsibilityB - DC	C15481	World History & Civilization B		S (THEATRE)
B5408Y	Education Professions - DC-2P	<u>MATH</u>		F4240Y	Adv Theatre Arts Select Theatre
B59926	Film Production - 3P	D2520Y	Algebra I	F0518	Musical Theatre
B0590Y	Financial Algebra	D2522Y	Algebra II	F4244	Technical Theatre - S1
B4558	Global Economics	D252201Y	Algebra II CP	F42440	Technical Theatre - S2
B45244Y	Honors Banking and Investment Capstone	D25621Y	AP Calculus AB	F4242	Theatre Arts I
B52321	Interactive Media Flash	D2544Y	DC4 Anlytc Geom Calc I MA165 PFW - DC	F4254	Theatre Arts Children's Theatre III
B52322	Interactive Media Photoshop	D25721Y	AP Calculus BC	F4246	Theatre Arts History II
B5232	Interactive Media Video Editing	D25441Y	DC4 Anlytc Geom Calc II MA166 PFW - DC	FINE ARTS	S (VISUAL ART)
B4524Y	Introduction to Accounting	D2570Y	AP Statistics	N4048Y	AP Studio Art
B45240Y	DC3 Intro to Accounting ACCT 100 VU - DC	D25302Y	Finite Math	N4040	Ceramics I
B5234Y	Networking I	D25442Y	DC3 Finite Math MA213 PFW - DC	N40401	Ceramics II
B4588Y	Networking II Infrastructure	D2532Y	Geometry	N40402	Ceramics III
B5257Y	Networking II Servers	D2564	Pre-Calculus	N40405	DC3 Ceramics III FINA S165 PFW - DC
B4540	Personal Financial Responsibility	D25445	DC3 Alg Trig MA153 PFW Pre-Calc - DC	N4060	Drawing I
B52366Y	PLTW AP Computer Science II CompSciPrncpls	D25501	Probability Quantative Reasoning	N40601	Drawing II
B52367Y	PLTW AP Computer Science II CS A Java	D2550	Statistics Quantative Reasoning	N40602	Drawing III
B4801Y	PLTW Computer Science Essentials	D2566	Trigonometry	N40606	DC3 Drawing III FINA N108 PFW - DC
B4562Y	Principles of Business Management	D25446	DC3 Alg Trig MA154 PFW Trig - DC	N4000	Intro to 2D Art
B45620Y	DC3 Princpl of Busn Mangmt BUSN 101 ITCC - DC	ENGLISH -	CHOOSE ONE	N4064	Painting I
B5914Y	Principles of Marketing	"REQUIRE	D FOR ALL SENIORS	N40641	Painting II
B59140Y	DC3 Principles of Marketing MKTG101 ITCC-DC	E1058Y	AP English 12 Lit/Comp	N4062	Photography I
B5986	Radio & TV Production I	E1124Y	DC6 Honors English W131L202 IUSB -DC	N40621	Photography II
B59921	Radio Production II	E11241Y	DC6 HonEnglish ChildsLit W131IUSB L240ITCC-DC	N4044	Sculpture
B59929	DC2 Radio Prod II DM 196 Radio I HU - DC	E100801Y	English 12 CP English Literature Focus	N4086	Visual Communications I
B4508Y	Technical Business Communication	E10080Y	English 12 CP World Literature Focus	N40860	Visual Communications II
B59860Y	TV Production II-2P	E10920	Advanced Creative Writing	N40863	DC3 Vis Comm II VCD P105 PFW - DC
B59862Y	DC4 TV Production II DM196 TVi TVII HU - DC - 2P	E1022	Biblical Literature	FINE ARTS	S (VOCAL MUSIC)
B59928	TV Production III	E1092	Creative Writing	F4188Y	Advanced Chorus Mixed
B59920	Videography -2P	E1034	Film Literature	F41880Y	Advanced Chorus Women
B52325	Web Design I	E1078	DC3 Adv Speech Comm SPCHS121 IUSB - DC	F4200	Applied Music Voice
B52326	Web Design II	E1080Y	Journalism	F4182Y	Beginning Chorus Men
B59741Y	Work Based Learning Internship Capstone-2P	E1086Y	Student Media Roar	F41821Y	Beginning Chorus Women
B5974Y	Work Based Learning Capstone -4P	E10861Y	Student Media Yearbook	F4186Y	Intermediate Chorus
SOCIAL STU	DIES - CHOOSE ONE GOVT/ONE ECON	FINE ARTS	(DANCE)	F4208	Music Theory & Composition I
"REQUIRE	D FOR ALL SENIORS	F41421Y	Color Guard	F42081	Music Theory & Composition II
C1514	Economics	F4142	Dance Choreography		
C15144	DC3 Economics E200 PFW - DC	F4146	Dance Performance I		
C1540	US Government	F41460	Dance Performance I for Athletes		
C15741	DC3 Intro to Am Govt POS2200 GRACE - DC				
		3			

AGRICULT	URE FOOD & NAT RESOURCES	ENGINEER	RING & TECHNOLOGY	HEALTH &	PHYSICAL EDUCATION CONTINUED
G5070Y	Advanced Life Science Animals - DC	K5510Y	Automotive Services Technology I - DC pending - 3P	P35602	Lifetime Recreation & Sports I
G5074Y	Advanced Life Science Plants - DC	K5524Y	Aviation Flight Private Pilot Ground School	P35603	Lifetime Recreation & Sports II
G5002Y	Agribusiness Management -DC	K5580Y	Building Trades Technology I-DC-3P	P35608	Outdoor Education
G5008Y	Animal Science - DC	K5578Y	Building Trades Technology II-DC-3P	P35605	PE Body Transformation
G5102Y	Food Science - DC	K4792Y	Construction	P35609	Philosophy of Coaching
G5132Y	Horticulture Science -DC	K5572Y	Graphic Imaging Technology -DC-3P	P3560	Weight Training - S1
G5136Y	Landscape Management I - DC	K5610Y	Industrial Automation & Robotics I	P35600	Weight Training - S2
G5137Y	Landscape Management II - DC	K5612Y	Industrial Automation & Robotics II	P35603	Women's Fitness
G5237	Leadership Development in Action AG	K47981Y	Introduction to Transportation	WORLD LA	
G5180Y	Natural Resource Management-DC	K47840Y	Manufacturing	W2000Y	Chinese I
G5170Y	Plant and Soil Science - DC	K4820Y	PLTW Civil Engnrng & Architecture-DC	W2002Y	Chinese II
G5228	Supervised Ag Experience	K4810Y	PLTW Comp Integ Manufacturing - DC	W2004Y	Chinese III
B59741Y	Work Based Learning Internship Capstone-2P	K48261Y	PLTW Digital Electronics	W2006Y	Honors Chinese IV
B5974Y	Work Based Learning Capstone -4P	K48262Y	DC3 PLTW Digtl Electronics EECT112ITCC-DC	W2020Y	French I
	CONSUMER SCIENCE	K48281Y	PLTW Hon Engnring Design and Develpmnt	W2022Y	French II
H5330	Adult Roles & Responsibilities	K4816Y	PLTW Honors Aerospace Engineering	W2024Y	French III
H53801	Adv Fashion & Textiles	K48141Y	PLTW Principles of Engineering-DC	W2026Y	French IV
H5340	Adv Nutrition & Wellness	K4812Y	PLTW Intro to Engineering Design-DC	W20320Y	AP French Language and Culture
H5360	Advanced Child Development	K48121Y	PLTW Intro to Engineering Design Women-DC	W2040Y	German I
H5362	Child Development	K5782Y	Precision Machine Technology I-DC-2P	W2042Y	German II
H5440Y	Culinary Arts & Hospitality I -DC-3P	K57840Y	Precision Machine Technology II-DC-3P	W2044Y	German III
H5346Y	Culinary Arts & Hospitality II -DC-3P	K4728Y	Robotics Design & Innovation	W2046Y	German IV
H5458Y	Culinary Arts & Hosp II Hospitality Mgmt-DC-3P	K47280Y	Robotics Design & Innovation for Women	W2120Y	Spanish I
H5412Y	Early Childhood Education -DC-3P	K48020Y	Video Game Design 101	W2122Y	Spanish II
B5408Y	Education Professions -DC-2P	K5776Y	Welding Technology I-DC-2P	W2124Y	Spanish III
H5420Y	Fashion and Textiles Careers I	K5778Y	Welding Technology II-DC-2P	W2126Y	Honors Spanish IV
H52370	FCCLA Leadership in Action	B59741Y	Work Based Learning Internship Capstone -2P	W2132Y	AP Spanish V
H53361Y	Health and Human Services I - DC - 3P	B5974Y	Work Based Learning Capstone -4P	HEALTH S	CIENCE DEPARTMENT
H5366	Human Development & Wellness	MULTIDIS	CIPLINARY	X5806Y	Cosmetology II - 3P
H5350	Intro to Housing & Interior Design	L05009Y	Basic Skills JAG 12	X5822Y	Criminal Justice-DC-3P
H5438	Introduction to Culinary Arts & Hospitality	L982	Instructional Aide Pool - S1	X5210	Emergency Medical Technician - DC-2P
H5380	Introduction to Fashion & Textiles	L9820	Instructional Aide Pool - S2	X5820Y	Fire Rescue I
H5342	Nutrition & Wellness	L0516Y	JROTC Let I	X5826Y	Fire Rescue II
B4540	Personal Financial Responsibility	L05161Y	JROTC Let II	X52820Y	Health Science Education -DC-4P
H53401	Sports Nutrition	L05162Y	JROTC Let III	X52740Y	Medical Terminology
B59741Y	Work Based Learning Internship Capstone -2P	L05163Y	JROTC Let IV	X52742Y	DC3 Med Terminology HLHS 101 ITCC - DC
B5974Y	Work Based Learning Capstone -4P	U902	* Peer Tutoring Resource Room - \$1	X5274	Medical Terminology Intense
SCIENCE		U9021	* Peer Tutoring Resource Room - \$2	X52741	DC3 Med Terminology Intense HLHS101 ITCC - DC
J3020Y	AP Biology	U940	Resource Study Hall - S1	J5219Y	PLTW Honors Biomedical Innovations
J3060Y	AP Chemistry	U941	Resource Study Hall - S2	J5216Y	PLTW Honors Human Body Systems
J3060Y J3012Y	AP Chemistry AP Environmental Science	U941 U903	Resource Study Hall - S2 STARR Peer Tutor - S1	J5216Y J5217Y	PLTW Honors Human Body Systems PLTW Honors Medical Intervention
J3012Y	AP Environmental Science	U903	STARR Peer Tutor - S1		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based	U903 U9030 L968	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY:
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics	U903 U9030 L968 L9680	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit)
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y J3046Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I Earth Space Science II	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2 Study Hall - S1 Study Hall - S2		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods 3p = 3 Class Periods
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y J3046Y J3010Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I Earth Space Science II Envronmental Science	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965 L9650	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2 Study Hall - S1 Study Hall - S2 Tutor ESL - S1		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods 3p = 3 Class Periods 4P = 4 Class Periods
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y J3046Y J3010Y J5276Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I Earth Space Science II Envronmental Science Honors Anatomy Physiology	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965 L9650 L9850	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2 Study Hall - S1 Study Hall - S2 Tutor ESL - S1 Tutor ESL - S2		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods 3p = 3 Class Periods 4P = 4 Class Periods # = Course requires application available in
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y J3046Y J3010Y J5276Y J3026Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I Earth Space Science II Envronmental Science Honors Anatomy Physiology Honors Biology II Microbiology Genetics	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965 L9650 L985 L9850	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2 Study Hall - S1 Study Hall - S2 Tutor ESL - S1 Tutor ESL - S2		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods 3p = 3 Class Periods 4P = 4 Class Periods * = Course requires application available in the Guidance Office
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y J3010Y J5276Y J3026Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I Earth Space Science II Envronmental Science Honors Anatomy Physiology Honors Biology II Microbiology Genetics Honors Biology II Zoology	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965 L9650 L985 L9850 <u>HEALTH 8</u>	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2 Study Hall - S1 Study Hall - S2 Tutor ESL - S1 Tutor ESL - S2 PHYSICAL EDUCATION Athlete Development - S1		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods 3p = 3 Class Periods 4P = 4 Class Periods # = Course requires application available in
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y J3010Y J5276Y J3026Y J30266Y J3066Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I Earth Space Science II Envronmental Science Honors Anatomy Physiology Honors Biology II Microbiology Genetics Honors Chemistry II	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965 L9650 L985 L9850 <u>HEALTH 8</u> P356011	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2 Study Hall - S1 Study Hall - S2 Tutor ESL - S1 Tutor ESL - S2 E PHYSICAL EDUCATION Athlete Development - S1 Athlete Development - S2		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods 3p = 3 Class Periods 4P = 4 Class Periods * = Course requires application available in the Guidance Office
J3012Y J30800Y J30880Y J3088Y J3064Y J3010Y J5276Y J3026Y	AP Environmental Science AP Physics I Alg Based AP Physics C Electricity & Magnetism AP Physics C Mechanics Chemistry I Earth Space Science II Envronmental Science Honors Anatomy Physiology Honors Biology II Microbiology Genetics Honors Biology II Zoology	U903 U9030 L968 L9680 L965 L9650 L985 L9850 <u>HEALTH 8</u>	STARR Peer Tutor - S1 STARR Peer Tutor - S2 Student Monitor - S1 Student Monitor - S2 Study Hall - S1 Study Hall - S2 Tutor ESL - S1 Tutor ESL - S2 PHYSICAL EDUCATION Athlete Development - S1		PLTW Honors Medical Intervention KEY: Y = Full Year Course (found in course #) DC = Dual Credit (High School & College Credit) 2P = 2 Class Periods 3p = 3 Class Periods 4P = 4 Class Periods * = Course requires application available in the Guidance Office